DRAFT VERSION Time table DRAFT VERSION

3.09.2012. Monday 4.09.2012. Tuesday 5.09.2012. Wednesday 6.09.2012. Thursday 7.09.2012. Friday 8.09.2012. Saterday 9.09.2012. Sunday
08530 Registration Registration Registration Registration
09:00
- - Keynote Lec. 3 Keynote Lect. 4

09:30 Opening session N

- - Bus transfer to Viminacium
10:00 Pre conf Joint Session | Session | Session | Session | Session | Session
10:30 " | Pre conf. [ Committe | Keynote Lect. 1 and Keynote Lect. 2 FP7
11-00 work13hop workshop | & Meeting 4A (5) 4B (5) 4C (5) 8A (5) 8B (5) 8C (5) project
11:30 . 2 (Flood . Coffee break (till 11:50) Coffee break (11:30-11:50) Coffee break (11:30-11:50) meeting
12:00 (Micropol resilience) Joint (room:
1 2j30 utants) Committe | Session | Session |Session 1C| Session | Session | Session | Session | Session | Session Di(:I)o )
13j00 e Meeting] 1A (5) 1B (5) (5) 5A (5) 5B (5) 5C (5) 9A (5) 9B (5) 9C (5) 9

- (open) - FP7
13:30 Closing ceremnomy, project
:Iljgg Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch announcements for next conf. meeting

- (room:
1223 Cz:(\:ll\fjgio CESZIYéo Session | Session |Session 2C] Session | Session | Session Lunch Bu%itrrnai::ﬁ["f;om Dialog)
16:00 2A (5) 2B (5) (5) 6A (5) 6B (5) 6C (5)
16:30 Coffee break (from 16:40-17:00) | Coffee break (from 16:40-17:00)
17500 Registration and Welcome drink| Session | Session | Workshop | Session | Session Workshop Touristic S|g_htsee|ng and FP7
17:30 papers Technical tour .

. 3A (4) 3B (4) papers 7A (4) 7B (4) . project
18:00 . 4x(5x5min :

- 4x(5x5min+ ) meeting
18:30 ) ) +15min)+2 ;

- Poster session 1 (10)| 15min)+20 . ) - (room:
19:00 (starting at 18:40) | min break Poster session 2 (10))  Omin Bus transfer to gala dinner Dialog)
19:30 g at 1o break g
gggg Gala Dinner (Kalemegdanska

- teras ili Krstarenje
21:00 Savom/Dunavom)
21:30
22:00




